112 thin
thin
design by alain berteau
113thin
The thin lamps can be described as a flattened reimag-
ining of traditional lamp typologies. Their innovative lay-
ered design allows perfect cooling of the powerful LED’s
components while the archetypal silhouettes offer a very
distinctive yet familiar presence. Scalable and versatile,
suitable for both residential and public uses.
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  780
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 length  150 mm
 width  12 mm
 height 200 (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H1DWL
 black  T99H1DZL
thin
 lamp type  LED
 colour temp.  2700K
 max. watt  13W
 voltage  230V
 lumen  780
 class 1
 gear incorporated (TRIAC)
 length  190 mm
 width  12 mm
 height 250  (max.2500) mm
order code
 white  T99H2DWL
 black  T99H2DZL
thin big
p
riv
at
e
ho
us
e
by
 li
gh
t u
ni
t (
le
uv
en
)